Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization
St. Mary's
CE Primary

St. Mary's
CE Primary

St. Mary's
CE Primary

St. Mary's
CE Primary

St. Mary's
CE Primary

St. Mary's
CE Primary

St. Mary's
CE Primary

St. Mary's
CE Primary

St. Mary's
CE Primary

User
Ceridwen
Heaney

Christine
Burnell

David
Artley

David
Artley

Helen
Cole

Jade
Shepherd

Jennifer
Lewis

Keith
Hissitt

Keith
Hissitt

Interest

~NIL -

St. Mary's CE
Primary

St. Mary's CE
Primary

Tekmar
Group plc

~NIL -

St Mary’s
Friends
Group

St. Mary's CE
Primary

Long
Newton
Parish
Council

St. Mary's CE
Primary

Nature of
Org

School or
Trust

School or
Trust

Engineering
company

PTA

School or
Trust

Parish
Council

School or
Trust

Position

< Please
declare >

Governor

Employer

Chair

person

Governor

Chair

Governor

Who?

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Began

2023/06/05

2023/06/05

2023/12/04

2023/02/01

2023/06/05

2023/10/05

2023/06/05

Ceased

2024/10/31

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/05

2024/11/14

2024/10/09

2024/10/09

2024/10/25

2024/10/16

2024/09/18

2024/09/18

2024/09/18



Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization
St. Mary's

CE Primary

St. Mary's
CE Primary

St. Mary's
CE Primary

St. Mary's
CE Primary

User

Keith
Hissitt

Matthew
Levinsohn

Matthew
Levinsohn

Michael
Piper

Interest

Tees Valley
Wildlife Trust

All Saints
Church
(eaglescliffe)

St Mary's
Church

St. Mary's CE
Primary

Nature ofOrg

Local Naturs
Conservation

Vicar

Vicar

School or
Trust

Position

Secretary

Vicar

Vicar

Governor

Who?

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Began

2023/10/05

2022/06/06

2024/04/28

2023/06/05

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/18

2024/09/18

2024/09/18

2024/09/18



