Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	Ceridwen Heaney	NIL							2024/09/05
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	Christine Burnell	St. Mary's CE Primary	School or Trust	< Please declare >	Myself	2023/06/05		Υ	2024/11/14
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	David Artley	St. Mary's CE Primary	School or Trust	Governor	Myself	2023/06/05		Υ	2024/10/09
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	David Artley	Tekmar Group plc	Engineering company	Employer	Myself	2023/12/04		N	2024/10/09
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	Helen Cole	NIL							2024/10/25
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	Jade Shepherd	St Mary's Friends Group	РТА	Chair person	Myself	2023/02/01	2024/10/31	N	2024/10/16
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	Jennifer Lewis	St. Mary's CE Primary	School or Trust	Governor	Myself	2023/06/05		Υ	2024/09/18
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	Keith Hissitt	Long Newton Parish Council	Parish Council	Chair	Myself	2023/10/05		N	2024/09/18
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	Keith Hissitt	St. Mary's CE Primary	School or Trust	Governor	Myself	2023/06/05		Υ	2024/09/18

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	Keith Hissitt	Tees Valley Wildlife Trust	Local Naturs Conservation	Secretary	Myself	2023/10/05		N	2024/09/18
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	Matthew Levinsohn	All Saints Church (eaglescliffe)	Vicar	Vicar	Myself	2022/06/06		N	2024/09/18
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	Matthew Levinsohn	St Mary's Church	Vicar	Vicar	Myself	2024/04/28		N	2024/09/18
2024	St. Mary's CE Primary	Michael Piper	St. Mary's CE Primary	School or Trust	Governor	Myself	2023/06/05		Υ	2024/09/18